Annexure —7

Name of the corporate debtor:_Star Trace Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation; 09-08-2024 L.ist of creditors as on: 04.02.2025

List of other creditors (Other than Financial or Operational Creditors)

(Amount in )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of any
Name of Amount of Amount covered Whether lien / Amount % share in Amount of mutual dues Amount of Amountof | oo e
SI.No. : Date of Amount h : by lien or attachment total amount contingent — claimsunder |
creditor : ! claim Nature of claim covered by : lai that may be set | claim rejected ificati if any
receipt claimed admitted attachment removed? Larantee of claims claim of f verification
pending disposal (Yes/No) g admitted
Hindustan Compensation for . . . . . . Claim
1 | Copper 04-09-2024 | 2,35,16,71,315 | - breach of contract Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 2,35,16,71,315 reiected

Limited :




